K4 K5 KM4 KM5 KB6
KicK Shines: Recipient of 7
Prestigious Product Awards
2014 Architectural Products PIA
2014 Architectural Record Products Award
2014 IES Progress Report
2015 NGL Outdoor Recognition, Parking Lot Pedestrian Scale.
2015 LFI Design Excellence Award

 to separately configure or adjust any number
 of SCP sensors
ORDERING EXAMPLE – K5 & K4
1. LUMINAIRE 2. OPTICS 3. OPTICAL FINISH 4. LIGHT ENGINE 5. CONTROL 6. VOLTAGE 7. MOUNTING 8. POLE OPTIONS 9. FINISH
           K51 T4 MO 12030 WIR 347 PS520-188 GFI DB
           K41 T3 FO 9040 SCP 347 SMK – VBU
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
AREA
MEDIUM K5 – SMALL K4
Premium Color
SHK Shamrock
SPP Salt and Pepper
SFM Seafoam
WCP Weathered Copper
RAL RAL 4 digit Color
CUSTOM Custom Color
Reliable, uniform, low glare illumination
Type II, III and IV distributions
3000K, 4000K, 5000K CCT
Integral surge and thermal protection
0-10V dimming ready
IK10, 4G Vibration, IP66 optics
120-277, 347 and 480VAC input
Up to 18,763 delivered lumens
10 11
Reliable, uniform, low glare illumination
Type II, III and IV distributions
3000K, 4000K, 5000K CCT
Integral surge and thermal protection
0-10V dimming ready
IK10, 4G Vibration, IP66 optics
120-277, 347 and 480VAC input
Up to 7,939  delivered lumens
WMK
Wall Mount
MINI
MEDIUM K5 – SMALL K4
6. VOLTAGE
120-277VAC input standard or may choose one
347     347VAC input
480     480VAC input
7. MOUNTING
Integral Pole
KM5 KM4
PS510-188 PS410-188 10’ luminaire height
PS512-188 PS412-188 12’ luminaire height
PS514-188 PS414-188 14’ luminaire height
PS516-188 PS416-188 16’ luminaire height
PS518-188 PS418-188 18’ luminaire height
PS520-188 PS420-188 20’ luminaire height
Tenon Mount
TA23 Slips over a 2 3/8” / 60mm Ø x
  4” / 102mm tall tenon
Side Mount
SMK Mounts to the side of a square pole,
  KM51 and KM41 only
Wall Mount
WMK KM51 and KM41 only
8. POLE OPTIONS
Twin mount at staggered heights
Mounting holes for a fixture at 180°, KM51-..., KM41-...
PS5…, PS4… only, may choose one
TS8 8’ from bottom
TS10 10’ from bottom
TS12 12’ from bottom
TS14 14’ frrom bottom
TS16 16’ from bottom
TS18 18’ from bottom
Pole Accessories
May choose one
GFI     GFCI Receptacle
RBC    Receptacle Box and Cover
1. MODEL

 of SCP sensors
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
ORDERING EXAMPLE – KM5 & KM4
1. LUMINAIRE 2. OPTICS 3. OPTICAL FINISH 4. LIGHT ENGINE 5. CONTROL 6. VOLTAGE 7. MOUNTING 8. POLE OPTIONS 9. FINISH
           KM51 T4 MO 7030 WIR 347 PS510-188 GFI DB
           KM42 T3 FO 3040 SCP – SMK – VBU
9. FINISH
Standard Color
AGN Antique Green
BL Black
BLT Matte Black
CRT Corten
DB Dark Bronze
DGN Dark Green
GT Graphite
LG Light Grey
MAL Matte Aluminum
MDB Bronze Metallic
MG Medium Grey
TT Titanium
WH Arctic White
WDB Weathered Bronze
VBU Verde Blue
Premium Color
SHK Shamrock
SPP Salt and Pepper
SFM Seafoam
WCP Weathered Copper
RAL RAL 4 digit Color
CUSTOM Custom Color
12 13
INTEGRAL POLE MOUNTING
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
K42/K52
Twin
Two fixtures at 180º
K43 / K53
Triple
Three fixtures at 90º
K44 / K54
Quad
Four fixtures at 90º
K i c K  m a y  b e  s c a l e d  i n  l e n g t h ,  w i d t h ,  m o u n t i n g
h e i g h t ,  l u m e n  p a c k a g e  a n d  f i x t u r e  q u a n t i t y  t o
c o v e r  a  w i d e  r a n g e  o f  a p p l i c a t i o n s
K41/K51
Single
K41/K51
Single + Staggered Twin
K41/K51 at 180º
S i n g l e  f i x t u r e
c o n f i g u r a t i o n s  c a n  b e
c o n f i g u r e d  f o r  a  Tw i n
S t a g g e r  f o r  a n y  s i z e  o f
K i c K  t o  b e  m o u n t e d  a t  a
l o w e r  m o u n t i n g  h e i g h t
14 15
Reliable, uniform, low glare illumination
Type II, III, IV and V distributions
3000K, 4000K, 5000K CCT
Motion Sensor and Wireless Connectivity
Customizable Shielding
Integral surge and thermal protection
0-10V dimming ready
IK07, 4G Vibration, IP66
120-277, 347 and 480VAC input
Up to 2,451 delivered lumens
.
BOLLARD
KB6
6. VOLTAGE
120-277VAC input or may choose one.
347 347VAC input